
This report provided free of charge by:
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1321 NW 17th Ave, Portland, OR 97209

(503) 444-0568

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 300
4MATIC
VIN: WDC0G4KB8HF218420
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Bridge City Motors

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/29/22 at 6:03:53 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If
you end that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Oregon

48,385 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon

Estimated miles driven per year 10,045/yr

Last reported odometer reading 48,385

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML


back.
Register | View Terms | View Certiecate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
10,045 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/09/2017
 

6   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle sold

03/09/2017
 

10   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 261 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Qf7RtUAIWrWvNrR2SZ3HpqN3TfUBeAdOlXMiwnXTnYe8l56tLaZHXmhw2N_2WbR9jk0V4lNEhJiSLwI19I6Ws_9uQKlA_6u2sJAEyJbEYOKq_-COPkflSwuKHH_xL13JB1bSZTw0485BQj6ib9XtceXsEyZJvPGvlOIyJMKbRQo2cr3KXa1Ib1XiVidRbYv5im_83lAb1j6hfShzA1XqfMS5YzRu_2tGKFedcA_P1wqvNw2OidyhqhKrTljGfLVLuQ9FKR5K8vD2db-O1cYvIjeZXDOf_SwxjlDSv21iRVWa6stQ9D0cHh2YtOKECK8p6UTyGSVYIQDyPn_8RhEqzi7VfcHyeQ-kCXjTMTeCgFbDVjHjUp5gX4wzcaQlPeSXvFmJb1vwrIsWETgHp6fde0N0BdBOdQL_9lh2yUTBDOLEBGe4qnEQvuqGz-ZcJDO6kVn-P2-IfrZfGb2HIxuEAsf-J9hSr1fx
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Qf7RtUAIWrWvNrR2SZ3HpqN3TfUBeAdOlXMiwnXTnYe8l56tLaZHXmhw2N_2WbR9jk0V4lNEhJiSLwI19I6Ws_9uQKlA_6u2sJAEyJbEYOKq_-COPkflSwuKHH_xL13JB1bSZTw0485BQj6ib9XtceXsEyZJvPGvlOIyJMKbRQo2cr3KXa1Ib1XiVidRbYv5im_83lAb1j6hfShzA1XqfMS5YzRu_2tGKFedcA_P1wqvNw2OidyhqhKrTljGfLVLuQ9FKR5K8vD2db-O1cYvIjeZXDOf_SwxjlDSv21iRVWa6stQ9D0cHh2YtOKECK8p6UTyGSVYIQDyPn_8RhEqzi7VfcHyeQ-kCXjTMTeCgFbDVjHjUp5gX4wzcaQlPeSXvFmJb1vwrIsWETgHp6fde0N0BdBOdQL_9lh2yUTBDOLEBGe4qnEQvuqGz-ZcJDO6kVn-P2-IfrZfGb2HIxuEAsf-J9hSr1fx
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=ITBQzPlo2ept2LW5nm41gpYiSSmr6ZP4EA_BaFViT0nBxEmaogDJkBoGX09k9GJIw0qHmqW8M9bLShuXM3DQ75LN78-swHMyLQWL8u_2-rml6CVLqcoN0oO1O6r9k1dkPG6h0-fFAyMDw8WR9WsumurPmv1Zg81YPhNQNxNBdeO7gIXPeSYPRWoGzX6gr6ktZDNpXogAxBQt15tQIX-EB8sG3nAXeoKcgXWdVWbBlSh4iiq3pzYcC2CmI97a25-42vj-qP7yk7QkrJwO2iU251WeLkqLGS3KRcrORhY5va_hixOHgo0fiqKcpQ93QzG0sK9nokalzfO8VuTIhfmx9eUNlb6rIAhLPm2bhvnbTzxef8XMEyjHSrDAE9lIUxRtHdoaLizseHyFLij8Y-yfO9fhY8qDnirgJCIXM7768vKXYA9klKTJqF3QYg8lrwJaNBZKZ3MYeRZzhDvlRUN5Zi9aVHvUzx9B61vheM8dShZ1_RCDYHe33ACLFxe4u6IKzeUxhRGfw4lM5iSz1SHJdY9Jd6RCxj87WAGAD8DRCCd8RagKo3ryAXZQDAWyBOcFAHoD1dASvzDCOvUzhpZd9SvUL8Mv-Kdp5tI2xXRtzB5_easJwdXmmTkejD7s-a7hdmYmx0y-f5-uJKHrLVX8xmvH9l5HI-Cenrnah8l_P5HYt-4JAPbhMsYP7jAFir2cdkp6G5jh5hB7iN-Sv0XI


04/07/2017
 

550   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Steering column repaired
- Electrical system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module

reprogrammed

04/18/2017
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1710846175

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

12/08/2017
 

9,967   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Exterior trim repaired

12/19/2018
 

19,719   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery charged
- Brake iuid iushed/changed
- Computer reprogrammed

12/21/2019
 

28,624   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/31/2019
 

28,892   Affordable Tire & Brake Co.
Portland, OR
503-235-1808
affordabletirepdx.com

 4.9 / 5.0

124 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

01/23/2020
 

29,110   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Electrical system checked

06/01/2020
 

32,454   Affordable Tire & Brake Co.
Portland, OR
503-235-1808
affordabletirepdx.com

 4.9 / 5.0

124 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

 261 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

 114 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

 114 Customer Favorites!



01/13/2021
 

37,111   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery charged
- Brake iuid iushed/changed
- Computer reprogrammed
- Tires rotated
- Oil and elter changed

04/15/2021
 

Oregon
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

04/15/2021
 

Oregon
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Portland, OR
Title #1710846175

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Avoid enancial headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid off if you're
buying from a private seller. Learn
More

02/09/2022
 

48,385   Mercedes-Benz of Portland
Portland, OR
503-228-8351
mercedesbenzportland.com

 4.6 / 5.0

214 Verieed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Air elter replaced
- Oil and elter changed
- Brakes checked

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identiees a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the
manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may
analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops
may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the erst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX deenes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

 261 Customer Favorites!

 261 Customer Favorites!

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/29/22 6:03:53 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 MERCEDES-BENZ GLC CLASS
vehicle (VIN: WDC0G4KB8HF218420), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/29/22 at
7:03 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

